Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 08:45

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

24 de Abril de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BENHUR
DOBEL'S CENTO /
BORN TO JUMP X IXION
/2004 / TORDA / CDE

0s

FISCUS
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

CORYPHEE DES IFS
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
3 QUELIKA DES IFS X
CALVARO /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

KAHL DROGO DE
WALYRO
4 KANNAN / ARENA X
MEZCALERO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

ATHINA DE LA
LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
6 NONE / LORENA X
EMILION / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

DIX DEDER
CHAP TAME / SI VIVE X
7 ULTIMO VAN TER
MOUDE / 2013/
TORDO / SF

ULAMINE DU
VALON
LIMBO / ALUMINE DU
VALON X ORGUEIL DU
DONJON /2008 /
ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

43009

129166

137797

122775

125887

122873

135831

134243

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LLACER GINER,
Esther
Y.DUCAL SL / CRISTINA
TODA

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Luis
PEDRO MATEOS /
NONE

OSBORNE
SANCHEZ, Andrés
PEAT, GUILLIAN /
Y.WALYRO

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
SALVADOR CAMARA

MARTIN / NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora [Abs]
AURORA SANZ

URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA,
Vicente
VERONICA
MINGORANCE
SERRANO / EARL
ELEVAGE DE
JOUETARD

DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES,
Carlota
CARLOTA DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES / JEAN-
PIERRE HERPIN

L.D.N.

52944

17902

16101

95477

3308

16211

211941

51382

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VOYOU DU
TULIPIER
NINIO DE ROX /
MAMZEL DU GRIPPOIS
X ROSIRE /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

CLASS UNO DU
FIGUIER
NUMERO UNO / JICKIE
D'AMAURY X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2012/
CASTANA / SF

AL-CENTOR
CENTAUER Z / MALIBU
X MONSIEUR X /2009

/ ALAZANA / CDE

SOCORRO DEL
DIABLO
QUICK STAR / ALPHA
DE LA FOSSE X OSPIDE
/2006 / CASTANA / SF

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA
D'SIEUX X ROYAL FEU /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

CHOCCO 18
CARTANI / UP AND
DOWN X CON AIR /

2008 / TORDA / HOLST

LET'S ROCK VAN
MOERHOEVE
BAMAKO DE MUZE /
ILUNA /2011 /
ALAZANA / BWP

PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN / 2012 /

CASTANA / AES

ELECTRO DES
FORETS
UP TO YOU / LAVANDE
DES FORETS /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

GONDULFE YLC
JADE / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

VOLUPTE DU
DIABLE
NEWTON DE KREISKER
/ REBELLE DU DIABLE /
2009 / ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

134325

137216

164016

127027

127753

114874

138622

130325

137329

87308

136466

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ,
Agueda [U25]
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
IRENE HORVATH
JAUME / NONE

FUENTES
MAIQUEZ, Antonio
VEGA PALOMARES
VILLARON /

Y. ALDEHUELA

JAHA ALSARAF,
Rawan
BEATRIZ PARAMIO
GONZALEZ / JANICK
REDON

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN, Claudia
[Adu]

HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

BASCONES
PIZARRO, César
CESAR BASCONES
CHAMERO / NONE

ALVAREZ DEL AMA,
Raquel
RAQUEL ALVAREZ DEL
AMA / NONE

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
[Vet*]
ALICIA SIGUENZA
FLOREZ / NONE

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ, José
Juan
JFH SPORT HORSES /
NONE

PIQUERAS BONET,
Maria [Abs]
CARMEN BONET
BAIGET / NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
[Abs - Alameda
Azul]

CARLA RABANO PEREZ
/ ANNE BAILLAIS

L.D.N.

32152

17272

252541

200103

47712

60248

273049

16384

3390

17731

16399

Pais
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oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOLCE VITA DE
ELFS
EMILION / SMALL DES
ELFS X IOWA /2013 /
NEGRA / SF

EMILIO B.B.
EMILION / RUBRINA /
2009 / ALAZANA /
KWPN

TI'BEAU DU PROST
CALVARO / EURASIE DU
PROST /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

ALENKA
TOLAN R / NICKY NICKY
/2005 / NEGRA / KWPN

ISNA 06
INDOCTRO / GLORIA /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

OJU DE CASAVIEJA
SIRIOSO M / CALUNA /
2013 / ALAZAN / CDE

CHATHAGO
CHACCO BLUE /
CARTHELLA X
CARTHAGO Z /2005 /
TORDA / OLDBG

UKRAINE DE
B*NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FUTEE DE B'NEVILLE X
LIVAROT / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

TRESOR DE
VARENDE
ESPIRIT DE CONQUETE
/ ORAGEUSE DE LA VIE
X APPLE DE RIVER /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

SINGULON
SINGULORD JOT /
ZALANDRA |/ 2011/
ALAZANA / HOLST

ALABAMA
CLARIMO / ELLIPSE X
LANDLORD /2008 /
TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

156393

123510

124451

88907

112807

121990

128245

128338

126836

122290

116826

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ-CACHA
MARTINEZ, Antonio

GUILLERMO ANSALDO
LUTZ / HARAS DES
ELFS

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

LORENZO SIMON,
Ifaki

RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF
/ NONE

PFRETZSCHNER
JOVER, Jaime [Vet*]

JAIME PFRETZSCHNER
JOVER / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ, Emma
ALFONSO SALGUERO

REBOLLEDO /

Y.CUESTA

PEREYRA
SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
Y.CASAVIEJA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

KLYMENTS,
Kateryna
KATERINA KLYMETS /
NONE

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Alba [U25]
ALBA VALLE ESPINEDO
/ NONE

TRAVNER, Hana
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / DUKA
INVEST

PRIETO SANCHEZ
DE LAS MATAS,
Guillermo
BEATRIZ SANCHEZ DE
LAS MATAS REBOLLO /
SIEVERS - PAULSEN ZG

L.D.N.

3219

261303

97878

101189

132214

18187

246325

60198

86468

198460

117188

Pais

ES

ES
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oS

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COBALT
CASSINI Il / RASANTE 2
/2009 / ALAZANA /
HOLST

IAGO
NONE / ARDINA G X
SAFFRAAN /2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

SAFIR I
CALVARO / OSIRE DE
L'ERMITAGE X ULTRA /
2006 / ALAZANA / SF

DI SARONNO
TOLAN R / WEZORINA
/2008 / BAYO / KWPN

COLOMBE DES
QUARTS
DRAKKAR DES HUTINS
/ HAGADA'OLA / 2012
/ ALAZAN / SF

PICOTAJO JR
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / WELFY X

CONQUISTADOR / 2009
/ CASTANA / CDE

AZALEE DE
CASTELNAU
SHOGOUN Il / KATY LA
GRAVELLE X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2010/
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

134932

127268

121433

124277

144080

89182

152607

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PLAZA LOPEZ,
Alberto
ALBERTO PLAZA
LOPEZ / NONE

HIDALGOJIMENEZ,
Adrian
JOSE ANTONIO CALVO
GONZALEZ / JOSE
ANTONIO CALVO
GONZALEZ

LLACER GINER,
Esther
Y.DUCAL / NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora [Abs]
JESUS A. RUEDA

MARTINEZ / NONE

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Soffa
MARTA NARDIZ PRADO
/ M.GUY JOUIN/MME
SOLANGES JOUIN

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Luis
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS /
YJUAN RIVA FRANCOS

VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA,
Vicente
VICENTE VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / PAUL
SALVADOR

L.D.N.

206403

37563

52944

16211

3308

16101

211941

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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